Under Cabinet Hoods

The FIT system eliminates measuring, cutting and filler strips for a perfect
fit every time.” Fast installation that’s simple enough for one person.

Attach brackets and prep Position hood and Complete electrical
hood for electrical connection attach to cabinet connection to the hood
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*Based on typical installation with existing electrical and ventilation connections. I r Oo

Consult a professional installer to ensure your installation complies with code requirements. CORPORATION



Under Cabinet Hoods

New 2014 model

Size

Also available in 36"
FIT system

Vertical venting
Horizontal venting
Type

DUCT/DAMPER TYPE

30" Traditional

Exterior

Top venting only

30" Traditional

Exterior
Exterior

Top and rear venting

30" Traditional 30” Traditional

UXT4036AD UXT4136AD
. .
Interior Exterior and Interior
Interior Exterior and Interior

Recirculating only Convertible

30" Traditional

UXT4236AD

Exterior and Interior

Exterior and Interior

Convertible

30" Traditional

UXT5236BD

Exterior and Interior

Exterior and Interior

Convertible

30" High Performance

UXT5536AA

Exterior and Interior
Exterior and Interior

Convertible

Duct-free
7" Round duct
3%" x 10" Rectangular duct

Dishwasher-safe grease filter

FEATURES

Included

Optional

Included

. Optional
Optional Optional
Included

1

Optional
Optional

Included

Optional
Optional

Included

Optional
Optional
Included

2(30") or 3 (36")

Maximum exhaust (CFM)*
Sones®
Controls

Fan

Lighting

Recirculation kit/Charcoal filter
California Title 24 compliant

ACCESSORIES

190

upto4.5

2-speed,
rocker switch

Axial

75-watt On/Off
incandescent

190

upto4.5

2-speed,
rocker switch

Axial

75-watt On/Off
incandescent

190

upto4.5

2-speed,
rocker switch

2-speed,
rocker switch

Axial Axial

75-watt On/Off 75-watt On/Off

incandescent incandescent
Included Optional
. .

225

upto6.4

Variable speed, rotary

Axial
75-watt
High/Low/Off
incandescent

Optional

350

upto?7

3-speed,
push-button

Axial
50-watt
High/Low halogen
(bulbs included)

Optional

400

upto8

3-speed,
push-button

Centrifugal

50-watt High/Low

halogen (bulbs included)

Included

Recirculation kit/Charcoal filter

7" Round damper

7" Damper plate

Power cord

DIMENSIONS
COLORS

Included

Included

W10355452

W10355451

W10388168

W10355452

W10355450 W10355450
W10355451 W10355451
W10388168 W10388168
W10355452 W10355452

W10355450

W10355451

W10388168

W10355452

W10369358 /
W10386873

W10355451

W10388168

W10355452

W10272068

|

Cutout width

Minimum mounted height
Height

Width

Depth

Cutout depth

Available colors

Bold type indicates a step-up feature

B | Black

W | White

30"
18"
5"
29'%s"
18%"
11%"

W |B

30"
18"
5"
29'%s"
18%"
11%"

W |B

-

S | Stainless Steel

30" /36" 30”/36"
18" 18"
5" 5"

29'%6" / 35'%s" 29'%6" / 35'%s"

18%" 18%"
11%" 11%"
W”|B”|S W|B|S

*At highest speed. Sone levels of 4.5 are based on vertical 7” round duct installation.
**UXT4030AD only. TUXT4230AD only. tTUXT5230BD only.
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